
57 OSAGE              C052 ANDERSON                      

State and Local Expenditures

Secondary

Federal Expenditures

Total Expenditures

0.00

Minus Capital Expenditures

0.00

Minus Debt Services

0.00

Total Net Expenditures

0.00

0.00

2,233,856.91

Elementary

2,191,973.49

257,855.92

2,449,829.41

0.00

215,972.50

0.00

Deductions

IDEA Part B

Title I, Part A

Title III, Part A & B

0.00

State and Local Title I, Part A; Title III, Part A & B

0.00

State and Local Special Education

0.00

Total Deductions

0.00

0.00

290,349.31

53,366.07

69,795.99

0.00

14,443.16

152,744.09

0.00

Total Expenditures Less Deductions

ADM 0.00281.69

1,943,507.60 0.00

Total Expenditures Divided by ADM (Per Pupil Expenditure) 0.006,899.46

Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY 2017 (October 1) 046

Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with Disabilities
    (PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 count)

0.00358,771.92

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the 
education of children with disabilities enrolled in the 
LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY 2017.
 (Current Year October 1 Special Education Count X PPE)

Difference

0.00

0.00

317,375.16

143,105.90

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend on the 
education of children with disabilities for FY 2016.

368,410.11 0.00

State and Local Special Education Expenditures
   (program code 239)

0.00152,744.09

Total Spent on the Education of Children with Disabilities 511,516.01 0.00
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